GRUNDFOS DATA BOOKLET
Grundfos small pumping stations
T
a
b
le
 o
f c

Grundfos small pumping stations3
3. Identification
Type key
Type key, PUST04 - PUST10
* Refers to the riser pipe diameter.
Type key, PUST17
* Refers to the sump diameter
Example PUST 08. 20. S. A. SS. SEG
Grundfos pumping station (standard)
Diameter [mm] *
04: 400
06: 600
08: 800
10: 1000
Length [mm]
15: 1500
20: 2000
25: 2500
30: 3000
S: Single pump
D: Double pumps
Installation of pump
A: Auto coupling on tank bottom
W: Auto coupling on tank wall
S: Free-standing
Pipe material
PE: Polyethylene
SS: Stainless steel, AISI 304
Prepared for pump type
KP: Unilift KP, Unilift CC
AP35: Unilift AP12.40, Unilift AP35
AP50: Unilift AP12.50, Unilift AP50
APB: Unilift AP35B, Unilift AP50B
DPEF: DP (0.6 - 1.5 kW), EF
DPSE: DP (2.6 kW), SL1.50.65 and SLV.65.65 (up to 3 kW)
SEG: SEG
Example PUST 17. 45. D. A. SS. DC. PE. 80
Grundfos pumping station
(standard)
Diameter [mm] *
17:  1700
Length [mm]
20: 2000
25: 2500
28: 2840
30: 3000
32: 3170
33: 3340
35: 3500
37: 3670
38: 3840
40: 4000
42: 4170
43: 4340
45: 4500
47 4670
48: 4840
50: 5000
52: 5170
53: 5340
55: 5500
57: 5670
58: 5840
60: 6000
S: Single pump
D: Double pumps
T: Triple pumps
Installation of pump
A: Auto coupling on tank bottom
S: Free-standing
Pipe material
PE: Polyethylene
SS: Stainless steel
Pipe design
DC: Direct outlet, common
DS: Direct outlet, separate

6
Pos. Description
Type Type designation
Part No. Part number
P.c. Year-week code
Type:
96
57
41
28
Made in Denmark
DK-8850 Bjerringbro
Part No./
P.c.
7
S
e
le
c
tio
n
 o
f p
ro
d
u
c
ts
8
Grundfos small pumping stations4
4. Selection of products
Selection of products
When ordering a Grundfos pumping station, you need
to take the following six aspects into consideration:
1. Pump
2. Installation of pump and pipe material
3. Diameter and depth of pump tank
4. Level system
5. Pump controller
6. Accessories.
1. Pump
See the data booklet for the specific pump or
WebCAPS, and section Type key on page 6.
2. Installation of pump and pipe material
See section Type key on page 6.
The pump(s) can be installed in three ways:
• On an auto-coupling on the bottom of the tank.
• On an auto-coupling on the wall of the tank.
• Free-standing.
3. Diameter and depth of pump tank
The pump tank is available in various sizes.
See section Dimensions on page 26 for dimensions
and for calculation of needed volume.
4. Level system
For level system, see Accessories,
section Level system, page 18 or WebCAPS.
5. Pump controller
For pump controller, see Accessories,
section Level controllers, page 15 or WebCAPS.
6. Accessories
Depending on the installation type, accessories may
be required. For selection of the correct accessories,
see section Accessories from page 15.
Depth
[mm]
400 ∅600 ∅800
∅1000
One
pump
1000
Two
pumps
1000 ● ●
1500 ● ●
2000 ● ● ● ● ●
2500 ● ● ● ●
3000 ● ● ● ●
Depth [mm]
1700, two pumps
Pipe, SS Pipe, PE
DN 50-DN 100 63 mm 75-100 mm
2000 ● ● ●
2500 ● ● ●
2840 ● ● ●
3000 ● ● ●
3170 ● ●
3340 ● ●
3500 ● ●
3670 ● ●
3840 ● ●
4000 ● ●
4170 ● ●
4340 ● ●
4500 ● ●
4670 ● ●
4840 ● ●
5000 ● ●
5170 ● ●
5340 ● ●
5500 ● ●
5670 ● ●
5840 ● ●
6000 ● ●
P
ro